Version 2026/02
FM300
Sensor
Datasheet
• Compact design for space saving equipment
• Simpli ied electronic
• 4...20mA output

32,8
Page 16 of 16
How to Order
CODE
EXAMPLE CODE/DESCRIPTION
FM300
A
A A FM300 - Blind, N°1 freely programmable digital OUT
B B FM300 - Complete of DISPLAY LCD and N°1 freely programmable digital OUT (mandatory for MI001)
Housing Material/Protection Rate
0
1 Housing in AISI304 JB RAW (with PA6 plastic cover for version with display) - IP67
2 Housing in AISI304 JB POLISHED (with PA6 plastic cover for version with display) - IP67
4 Housing in AISI304 RAW-IP68 (ONLY ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS B and BLIND VERSION)
5 Housing in AISI304 POLISHED-IP68 (ONLY ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS B and BLIND VERSION)
Digital Output
A
A without Additional Digital Out
B n° 1 additional digital out
Analog Output
0
0 Without Analog Out
1 With Analog Out
Electrical Connections
A
A 5 poles connector complete of plug
B 2 meters of N° 5 poles cable ALREADY CONNECTED
Special Features
0 0 None
  MID Approval
A A None
FM300-A0A0A0AExample of
complete to order